04/2017 EN
PYROCOMB® Tubes system
Cable insulation with pipe sleeve
Mounting instructions
Building Connections
© 2017 OBO Bettermann GmbH & Co. KG
Reprinting, even of extracts, as well as photographic or electronic reproduction are prohibited!
PYROCOMB® Tubes system is a registered brand of OBO Bettermann GmbH & Co. KG

Permitted pipe sleeves
Type dA1)
[mm]
d2)
[mm]
D3)
[mm]
h4)
[mm]
P5)
[unit]
B6)
[mm]
M7)
TCX-2 32 36 50 26.0 2 6.0 M6
TCX-40 40 44 58 26.0 2 6.0 M6
TCX-50 50 54 68 26.0 2 6.0 M6
TCX-63 63 67 94 26.0 4 6.0 M6
TCX-75 75 79 106 26.0 4 6.0 M6
TCX-90 90 94 132 26.6 4 9.0 M8
TCX-110 110 114 155 26.6 4 9.0 M8
TCX-125 125 129 172 40.0 4 9.0 M8
1) External pipe diameter
2) Internal pipe sleeve diameter
3) External pipe sleeve diameter
4) Pipe sleeve height